Wieland cover power/DALI pre-wired IP20

Cover with blue Wieland GST18/5.
QOutlets for lighting control
Suitable for Junction boxes for:
Cable ladder E1134133

Cable trays E1134135

AK2 Box E1437800

Specification

MATERIAL Polypropylene
COLOUR Lightgrey RAL 7035
HALOGEN-FREE Yes

Variants

E-NUMBER
134195
134216
1N34217
134218

1134219

DESCRIPTION

Wieland GST 18/5 cover 1 x blue contact, not wired
Wieland GST 18/5 cover 2 x blue contact, pre- wired
Wieland GST 18/5 cover 3 x blue contact, pre- wired
Wieland GST 18/5 cover 4 x blue contact, pre- wired

Wieland GST 18/5 cover 5 x blue contact, pre- wired

PCS/PACK
110
110
110
110

110
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